Dalby Saturday 9 November, 2024

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 ROTARY CLUB OF AUSTRALIA QTIS BENCHMARK 55

Handicap
1400 metres QTIS: $15000, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03

06

07

09

10

11

12

HE'S A DEVIL(Cameron Byrne)
Bringme(Brian Azel)

The Shaman(Cameron H
Richardson)

Muiron(Cheryl Rogers)

Dreamseeker(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Shotgun Sixtyfour(Corey & Kylie
Geran)

Jubilant(Dale Groves)

(EM)The Stone Mason(Rodney
Hay)

(EM)Mishani Persuasion(Donna
Stanbridge)

BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

1200 metres

01

02
05

06

08
09

14

15

01

Basil's Bow(Tom Dougall)

Boston City(Glenn Richardson)
Lets Dance Jandy(Matt Kropp)

Roconono(Caitlin Johnstone)

Thief By Night(Rod Hilton)
Sea Commits(Neville O'Toole)

(EM)Kyogle Kid(Peter Wickham)

(EM)Zin Zan Ready(Mark Currie)

Alzurri(Brian Azel)

$10000

$10000

Jake Molloy
Justin Stanley

Samantha
Pointon

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Nathan
Fazackerley

Shannon
Apthorpe
Ms Chloe Lowe

Samantha
Pointon

Justin Stanley

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

LITTLE TRICKY'S CLEANING Maiden Plate
1100 metres

Samantha
Pointon

12:50PM

01:30PM

8

12

10

02:10PM

4

61.5
61.0
61.0

60.0

58.5

58.0

57.5

59.5

59.0

BLACK DIAMOND EARTHMOVING & QUARRYING RATINGS

61.0

60.5
60.5

60.5

60.5
58.5

58.0

58.0

59.5

02

03

04

05
06
07

08

Casino Cat(John Hearne)
Mummification(Cheryl Rogers)
New Jet(Rod Hilton)

Princess Lutetia(Nick Keal)
Rostopchin(Paul Wallace)

Lady Zaydi(Alyssa & Troy
Sweeney)

Merron Darcy(Laura Anderson)

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Shannon
Apthorpe

Jake Molloy
Justin Stanley

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Mr Damien
Boutet

2 59.5

8 59.5

6 59.5

57.5
57.5
56.0

7 56.0

WESTERN DOWNS CIVIL COUNTRY STAMPEDE QUALIFIER
OPEN Handicap

1100 metres

03

04
05

06

07

08

09

10
12
15

Mill Rossa(Mark Currie)

Skyforger(Pat Webster)
Villaden (NZ)(Rodney Hay)

Smiling Zac (NZ)(Mark Currie)

I Am Fearless(Glenn Richardson)
Legend Of Zorro(Rodney Hay)
Graewazi(Ben Waldron)

Masterplan(Brad Stewart)
(EM)Gidget(Corey & Kylie Geran)

(EM)Typhoon Tip(Naomi
Hemmings)

$12500

Nathan
Fazackerley

Ms Chloe Lowe

Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Hannah
Richardson

Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Shannon
Apthorpe
Justin Stanley
Anthony Allen

Samantha
Pointon

CHINCHILLA RSL BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1000 metres

01
02

04

Donmore Girl(Mark Currie)

Merchant Moon(Geoffrey
Schrader)

Bean Groovy(Barry Sheppard)

$10000

Mr Mitch Goring
Ms Chloe Lowe

Nathan
Fazackerley

02:50PM
8 60.5

15 59.5
9 575

4 56.5

2 55.0

7 55.0

14 55.0

5 55.0
1 55.0
11 55.0

03:30PM

11 63.0
10 63.0

9 61.0

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Takemeoutback(Charlie Henry) Ms Liv
O'Donnell

Vancouver Queen(Steven Hardy) Rhiannon
Payne

Dustins(Maleah Hill) Mr Damien
Boutet

Rogue Artist(Cheryl Rogers) Ms Cheryl
Rogers

Annakuri(Vic Heading) Ms Kelsey
Lenton

Collagen Queen(Michael Laine) Samantha
Pointon

(EM)Valar Dohaeris(Geoffrey Maddie
Schrader) Mankelow

4

61.0

61.0

60.0

58.5

58.0

56.0

56.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




